I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 145
Max Mar ks: 650

S. No
1

NOTE

Regi stration No

88219221116002

88219221116005

88219221116006

88219221116008

88219221116009

88219221116011

88219221116012

88219221116013

Br anch Name

Name
CHETNA SI NGH

JASPREET KAUR

JASPREET KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

NAVJIOT

PARAMIEET KAUR

SHI KHA KUVAR

SI MRAN

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE (W, MOHAL
ELECTRONI CS MECHANI C

Senest er 3 Exam nati on:

Ms. Qbt .
431

454

451

450

438

444

427

474

8/ 2018

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

(0 /90
(0O /45
(0199
(0 /52
(0 /117
(0150
(0 /108
(O /54
(0196
(O /47
(0 /102
(O /43
(0199
(O /34
(0/123

(0150

)17
)17
)17
)/ 18
)17
)/ 18
)/ 18
)17
)/ 18
)17
)17
)17
)/ 13
)/ 15
)/ 16

)/ 16

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

(P /48
(0 /180
(P /45
(0 /190
(P /36
(0 /180
(P /48
(0 /170
(P /45
(0 /180
(P /51
(0 /180
(P /51
(0 /185
(P /54

(0 /182

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8
)/ 26
)/ 8
)/ 25
)/ 8
)/ 25
)19
)/ 26
)19
)1 26
)/ 8
) 26
)7
)/ 23
)/ 8

)/ 25

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, GUJJARWAL

Institute Nane::
ELECTRONI CS MECHANI C

Course Code: 145 Branch Nane

Max MarKks: 650 Senest er : 3 Exami nat i on: 8/ 2018 ‘

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
YADVI NDER SI NGH 99951 (0O /93 )/ 17 99952 (A / )/ 8 REAPPEAR

1 89219260915021
99953 (0O /30 ) 17 99955 (0O /202 )1 27

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



I nstitute Nane::

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, MANUKE

Course Code: 145 Branch Nane :  ELECTRONI CS MECHANI C

Max MarKks: 650 Senest er : 3 Exanmi nat i on: 8/ 2018 ‘

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

1 88219260616120 PARGATDEEP S| NGH 463 99951 (O /114 )/ 15 99952 (0O /57
99953 (0O /31 )/ 15 99955 (P /200

2 88219360615043 HARPI NDER SI NGH 99951 (O /96 )/ 17 99952 (R /12
99953 (0O /32 )/ 18 99955 (0O /215

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8
)/ 23
)/ 9

)/ 26

St at us
PASS

REAPPEAR



| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W, URMJR TANDA

Institute Nane::
ELECTRONI CS MECHANI C

Cour se Code: 145 Br anch Name

Max Marks: 650 Senest er : 3 Exami nati on: 8/ 2018 ‘

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
(0/111 )/ 18 99952 (R /18 )/ 8 REAPPEAR

1 88219271616119 SHARANJI TSI NGH 99951
99953 (0O /43 )/ 18 99955 (O /228 )/ 26

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, BAM AL

Institute Nane::
ELECTRONI CS MECHANI C

Course Code: 145 Branch Nane

Max MarKks: 650 Senest er : 3 Exami nat i on: 8/ 2018 ‘

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
JAJAN KUVAR 441 99951 (P /60 )/ 17 99952 (P /48 )/ 8 PASS

1 88219281116139
99953 (P /32 ) 17 99955 (P /235 )1 24

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 145
Max Mar ks: 650

S. No
1

NOTE

Regi stration No

88219280416001

88219280416003

88219280416005

88219280416007

88219280416010

88219280416012

88219280416013

88219280416015

88219280416016

Br anch Name

Name
BABY

Bl NDU BALA

| NDU BALA

MOHI NI

RAJI NDER KAUR

REHU

SAPNA

SARABJEET KAUR

SHAVA KUVAR

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W GURDASPUR
ELECTRONI CS MECHANI C

Senest er 3 Exam nati on:

Ms. Qbt .
454

451

464

467

482

483

451

459

457

8/ 2018

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

(0169
(0134
(0163
(0133
(0163
(0147
(0166
(0149
(0172
(0150
(0178
(O /40
(0163
(0139
(0169
(0130
(0172

(O /30

)/ 16
)/ 16
)17
)17
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/ 16
)17
)17
)/ 18
)/ 18
)17
)17
)17
)17
)17

) 17

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

(P /48
(0 /238
(P /45
(0O /243
(P /51
(0 /238
(P /48
(0 /239
(P /48
(0 /243
(P /48
(O /246
(P /42
(0 /239
(P /54
(0 /239
(P /48

(0 /240

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)7
)/ 26
)7
)1 26
)7
)/ 26
)7
)/ 26
)/ 8
)27
)/ 8
)27
)7
)1 27
)7
)/ 26
)7
) 26

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



